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S.I.I Number of students 
Government during the ycar 

Year 

Institute of Pnanstitute of Pharmacy 

2022 
2023 

5.1.2 Number of students benefitted by scholarships, free ships etc. provided by the 
institution / non- government agencies during the year 

Name of the 
scheme 

Samaj Kalyan 
Vibhag 
(OBC,SBC,NT/ 
DTVJ,SC) 
Adivasi Vikas 
Bhavan (ST) 
Economically 
Backward Class 

DrPunjabrao 
Deshmukh 
Vastigruh Nirvah 
Bhatta Yojna 
(DTE) 

Minority 
ACITE 

J 
(Stipend) 

& 

Scholarship 
MET 

Scholarship 
MET Corona 
Waiver 

K 

Scholarship 

Bhujbal Knowlcdge City, Adgaon Nashik 

Fee 

Total 

Dr. Sanjay). Kshirsagar 
PRINCiAL 

bencfited by scholarships and frcc ships provided by the 

MET's Institute of Pharmacy,. 
Bhujba! Knowledge City, 

Adgaon, NASHIK-422 003. 

Number of students 

benefited by 
government scheme 

and amount 
Number Amount 

of 
students 

379 

34 

118 

16 

6 

38 

4 

595 

Adgaon, Nashik - 422 003 

25920491 

3576500 

5566438 

240400 

300000 

4712000 

96000 

40411829 

Number of students 

benefited by the 
institution's schemes 

and amount 

Number 
of 

students 

3 

10 

ADGAON 
* NASHIK-3 

Amount 

30000 

154269 

184269 

Mobile : (91) 09881100099 I Tel, : (0253) 2303515 | Telefax : (0253) 2303203 
E-mail : enquiries@bkc.met.edu | www.metbhujbalknowledgecity.ac. in 
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Link to 
relevant 
document 

https://metbh 
ujbalknowle 
dgecity.ac.in/ 
MET%20DA 
TA/IOPINA 
AC/AQAR% 
202022 
23/NAAC% 

20AQAR%2 
05.1.1%2020 

22-23.pdf 
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