

## **Bhujbal Knowledge City**

## Institute of Pharmacy MET's Institute of Pharmacy

## Bhujbal Knowledge City, Adgaon Nashik

- 5.1.1 Number of students benefited by scholarships and free ships provided by the Government during the year
- 5.1.2 Number of students benefitted by scholarships, free ships etc. provided by the institution / non- government agencies during the year

Year	Name of the scheme	Number of students benefited by government scheme and amount		Number of students benefited by the institution's schemes and amount		Link to relevant document
		Number of students	Amount	Number of students	Amount	
2022-2023	Samaj Kalyan Vibhag (OBC,SBC,NT/ DTVJ,SC)	379	25920491			https://metbh ujbalknowle dgecity.ac.in/ MET%20DA TA/IOP/NA AC/AQAR% 202022- 23/NAAC% 20AQAR%2 05.1.1%2020 22-23.pdf
	Adivasi Vikas Bhavan (ST)	34	3576500			
	Economically Backward Class	118	5566438			
	DrPunjabrao Deshmukh Vastigruh Nirvah Bhatta Yojna (DTE)	16	240400			
	Minority	6	300000			
	ACITE (Stipend)	38	4712000			
	J & K Scholarship	4	96000			
	MET Scholarship			3	30000	
	MET Corona Waiver Fee Scholarship			7	154269	
	Total	595	40411829	10	184269	

Dr. Sanjay I. Kshirsagar

MET's Institute of Pharmacy, Bhujbal Knowledge City, Adgaon, NASHIK-422 003.



Adgaon, Nashik - 422 003

Mobile: (91) 09881100099 | Tel.: (0253) 2303515 | Telefax: (0253) 2303203 E-mail: enquiries@bkc.met.edu | www.metbhujbalknowledgecity.ac.in ISO 9001-2008 certified MET is an NGO in Special Consultative Status with United Nations (ECOSOC)